STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

ISIN: BMG850801025

Overview

WKN: -

2024/07/12 11:10:49

Price
434.50 NOK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

©) -10.02% (-48.40)

BMG850801025

SNI

London Stock Exchange
NOK

Transport

Stock

2,074 EUR

FTSE 100

105.80 NOK (20,000)
111.20 NOK (20,000)
434.50 NOK

434.50 NOK

434.50 NOK
482.8962 NOK
434.50 NOK

2,100

912,450.00

1
2,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKA

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG850801025&ID_NOTATION=42509478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3bf11808a5ade2999c48f7be6294b9923d31edd0d94a060cdef0d0a0048e586&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=13dac53b1d082f715&time=1722395937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb7670b3a636b2e923a15c882778955c97edbe633649eea2ffd8832b532f889f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7dc33e0503eeab26&time=1722395937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3f84efd5b4a3ff99517f9a969d348660d6b992a803ab4f25cb2ce38c9172100&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=83e680cf3ccb81a17&time=1722395937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad7b06f3202c7c38ec7ee9cfae3cfa220a66450553b63ab1e5ed2c618f0dfd6c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=19c87e6bc6abb7f80&time=1722395937&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4422116d42f08cb667eab88cab363a19dccbd89383cfa74894f9e44541ee579d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c88dcbfa36d16262d&time=1722395937&tool=RSC

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

Details

2024/07/12 11:10:49

Price
434.50 NOK

Difference

€ -10.02% (-48.40)

General attributes

ISIN BMG850801025
Symbol SNI
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency NOK
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,074 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 105.80 NOK (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 111.20 NOK (20,000)
Open 434.50 NOK
High 434.50 NOK
Low 434.50 NOK
Close (prev. day) 482.8962 NOK
VWAP 434.50 NOK
Volume (pcs) 2,100
Trading volume 912,450.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 2,100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) - - -

Perf (abs.) - - -

Beta -0.03 0.27 0.71

Volatility 10.92 11167  95.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

-NOK (-)

458.70 NOK (283)
458.70 NOK (170)
388.69 NOK (87)

482.90 NOK (2024/06/12)
403.49 NOK (2024/02/02)
482.90 NOK (2024/06/12)
251.00 NOK (2023/08/25)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 36.35 EUR 0.02 8
29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 16:56 36.55 EUR 0.01 10
29
London Stock 2024/07/ 11:10 434.50 NOK 0.91 1
Exchange 12
Hanover 2024/07/ 08:01 35.85EUR 0.00 3
29
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:01 35.85EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42509478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399743935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=90008046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253912
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41976729

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
23

2024/07/
22

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:06

18:00

17:30

08:12

08:11

35.85 EUR 0.00

443.50 NOK 0.03

41.70 USD 0.52

35.90 EUR 0.00

35.85 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40536488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330808361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330808361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399898855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40530970

STOLT-NIELSEN LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
Stolt-Nielsen o]

Contact Details
STOLT-NIELSEN

Kingsway 65 WC2B 6TD London
Telefon: +44 20 7611 8960

Fax: +44 20 7611 8965

E-mail: investors@stolt.com
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Company Profile
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mailto:investors@stolt.com
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